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23t X Ministérios Our Daily Bread
Caixa Postal 4190, 82501-970, Curitiba/PR, Brazil
Tel & Fax: (+55-41) 3257-4028 « E-mail: brazil@odb.org

ER;Mith X Our Daily Bread Ministries
PO Box 1, Carnforth, Lancashire LA5 9ES, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 15395-64149 « Fax: +44 (0) 15395-64388 « E-mail: uk@odb.org

2 [# Our Daily Bread Ministries
PO Box 293, Grand Rapids, MI 49501-0293, USA
Tel: (+1-616) 974-2753  Fax: (+1-616) 957-5741 « E-mail: nal@odb.org

PNZEX Our Daily Bread Ministries Canada
PO Box 3096, Windsor, ON N8N 2M3, Canada
Tel: (+1-519) 956-2440 « Fax: (+1-519) 956-2449 « E-mail: chinese@odb.ca

DAl Our Daily Bread Berhad
PO Box 86, Taman Sri Tebrau, 80057 Johor Bahru, Malaysia
Tel: (+60-7) 353-1718 o Fax: (+60-7) 353-4439 « E-mail: malaysia@odb.org

FTNiE Our Daily Bread Ministries Asia Ltd
5 Pereira Road, #07-01 Asiawide Industrial Building, Singapore 368025
Tel: (+65) 6858-0900 ¢ Fax: (+65) 6858-0400 « E-mail: singapore@odb.org

383 Our Daily Bread Ministries
PO Box 15, Kilsyth, VIC 3137, Australia
Tel: (+61-3) 9761-7086 « E-mail: australia@odb.org

&% Our Daily Bread Ministries Ltd
PO Box 74025, Kowloon Central Post Office, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: (+852) 2626-1102 « Fax: (+852) 2626-0216 « E-mail: hongkong@odb.org

ENlf2 ODB Indonesia
PO Box 2500, Jakarta 11025, Indonesia
Tel: (+62-21) 2902-8950 » Fax: (+62-21) 5435-1975 « E-mail: indonesia@odb.org

&3 Our Daily Bread Ministries Foundation
PO Box 47-260, Taipei 10399, Taiwan R.0.C.
Tel: (+886-2) 2585-5340 « Fax: (+886-2) 2585-5349 ¢ E-mail: taiwan@odb.org
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